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Chartered Professional Manager (CPM) - CABA, US Accredited .

16 — 19 Aug 2022 Program ) Singapore Leadership & Management 2800 https://forgeskills.com/courses/cpm-uk/

22 — 25 Aug 2022 Certified HR Professional (CHRP) - EduQual, UK Accredited Program Singapore Leadership & Management 2800 R
https://forgeskills.com/courses/reservoir-management-

29 Aug —1 Sep 2022 Reservoir Management Masterclass Singapore Energy, Oil & Gas 2299 | masterclass-sg/
https://forgeskills.com/courses/financial-controller-

6 —9 Sep 2022 Financial Controller Masterclass Singapore Accounting & Finance 2299 | masterclass-sg/
https://forgeskills.com/courses/corporate-finance-

12 — 15 Sep 2022 Corporate Finance Workshop Singapore Accounting & Finance 2299 | workshop-sg/
https://forgeskills.com/courses/integrated-land-use-

12 — 15 Sep 2022 Integrated Land Use-Transport Planning Singapore Building & Construction 1899 | transport-planning-sg/
https://forgeskills.com/courses/corporate-secretariat-

19 — 22 Sep 2022 Corporate Secretariat Excellence Workshop Singapore Leadership & Management 2299 | excellence-workshop-sg/
https://forgeskills.com/courses/eia-conducting-

26 — 29 Sep 2022 EIA- Conducting, Evaluating & Communicating The Results Singapore Building & Construction 2299 | evaluating-communicating-the-results-sg/
https://forgeskills.com/courses/retail-consumer-

4 -7 Oct 2022 Retail & Consumer Banking Excellence Singapore Accounting & Finance 1699 | banking-excellence-sg/
https://forgeskills.com/courses/credit-card-fraud-

10-13 Oct 2022 Credit Card Fraud Masterclass Singapore Accounting & Finance 2299 | masterclass-sg/
https://forgeskills.com/courses/hr-business-partner-

11 -14 Oct 2022 HR Business Partner Masterclass Singapore Leadership & Management 1899 | masterclass-sg/
https://forgeskills.com/courses/adaptive-leadership-

17 — 19 Oct 2022 Adaptive Leadership Masterclass Singapore Leadership & Management 1499 | masterclass-sg/
https://forgeskills.com/courses/corporate-data-

17 —20 Oct 2022 Corporate Data Security & Protection Masterclass Singapore Information Technology 1899 | security-protection-masterclass-sg/
https://forgeskills.com/courses/negotiation-excellence-

25 —28 Oct 2022 Negotiation Excellence Bootcamp Cebu, Philippines Essential Softskills 1699 | bootcamp-sg/
https://forgeskills.com/courses/corporate-governance-

1-4 Nov 2022 Corporate Governance Excellence Singapore Leadership & Management 2299 | excellence-sg/
https://forgeskills.com/courses/sheq-management-in-

7 — 10 Nov 2022 SHEQ Management in Oil and Gas Singapore Energy, Oil & Gas 1899 | oil-and-gas-sg/
https://forgeskills.com/courses/business-continuity-

7 —10 Nov 2022 Business Continuity Masterclass Singapore Security & Emergency 2299 | masterclass-sg/
https://forgeskills.com/courses/strategic-supplier-

7 —10 Nov 2022 Strategic Supplier Management in Corporate Procurement Singapore Retail & Logistics 1899 | management-in-corporate-procurement-sg/
https://forgeskills.com/courses/carving-a-pr-campaign-

21 —-24 Nov 2022 Carving a PR Campaign in the 21st Century Singapore Leadership & Management 1899 | in-the-21st-century-sg/
https://forgeskills.com/courses/digital-product-

21 —-24 Nov 2022 Digital Product Management Workshop Singapore Retail & Logistics 1899 | management-workshop-sg/
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https://forgeskills.com/courses/insurance-fraud-

28 Nov —1 Dec 2022 Insurance Fraud Detection & Prevention Singapore Accounting & Finance 2299 | detection-prevention-sg/
https://forgeskills.com/courses/building-managing-
5 -8 Dec 2022 Building & Managing your Corporate Innovative Culture Singapore Essential Softskills 1499 | your-corporate-innovative-culture-sg/
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